
 
 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR AUGUST 2021: 

 

Saturday, July 31 –  Diana Miller 

Sunday,  August 1 –  Russell Johnson 

Saturday, August 7 –  Diana Miller 

Sunday,  August 8 –  Lynda Jones-Johnson 

Saturday,  August 14 –  Dawn Hewitt  

Sunday,  August 15 –  Manouchka Prophete 

Saturday,  August 21–  Diana Miller 

Sunday,  August 22 –  Jackie Pestano             

Saturday,  August 28 –  Diana Miller 

Sunday,  August 29 –  Bianca Best 

 

 

 


